Race Date
April 30, 2023

Overall
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Name
Pavol Tarbajovsky
John Flynn
Evan Minchella
Sam Ressler
Stanley Pawasarat
John Bielski 11l
Carter May
Everest Van Wieren
Benjamin Reilly
Lucy Fletcher
Westley Van Wieren
Allison Mondragon
Charlie Dudley
Emmanuel Mondragon
Samir Carreon
Kamil Jaroszek
Nico Ammirati
Lucinda Martinez
Thomas Bragg
Delaney Havens
Grant Oeffling
Liam Brown
Osten Crumrine
Eli DeLathouwer
Matthew Reilly
Owen Stevenson
Lucas Pochopien
Maria Elena Melendez
Maryellen Hurley
Elliott Medvin
TJ OMalley
Sophie Tyler
Dennis Mahoney
Ava Maciasz
Isla Longo
Marie Pawasarat
Colin Hamari
Matthew Tassoni
Isabella Raygoza
Edward O'Malley
Owen May
Stephen Beffa
Oliver Maier
Eleanor Fosburg
Mateo Monarrez
Lucy Longo
Anthony Verner

2023 Run for 102
Overall Finish List

City

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Hinsdale IL

La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange park IL
LA GRANGE PK IL
Lagrange park IL
La Grange Park IL
Chicago IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange park IL
La Grange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
Brookfield IL

LA GRANGE IL
Brookfield 1L

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield 1L

La Grange Park IL
Brookfield 1L

La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL

Brookfield IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL

LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield 1L

La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield 1L
Brookfield IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

1 mile

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1205
1220
1072
1092
1048
1163
1076
1150
1146
1245
1149
1054
1034
1239
1058
1218
1109
1008
1121
1162
1189
1244
1080
1070
1145
1097
1083
1143
1193
1006
1039
1052
1091
1250
1094
1049
1223
1105
1248
1231
1077
1067
1249
1213
1138
1095
1106

12
11
11
11
11
10
13

8
10
11
10
13
10
11
10
12
11
13

8

8

9
12
10
10
12
11

7
12

7
10

8

9

9
12
11

10

11
12
10
12

11

M

TN TTTm NN TnmETNmELL<c<c<<<LS (L

Open
11-11
11-11
11-11
11-11
10-10
13-13
8-8
10-10
Open
10-10
13-13
10-10
11-11
10-10
12-12
11-11
13-13
8-8
8-8
9-9
12-12
10-10
10-10
12-12
11-11
7-7
12-12
7-7
10-10
8-8
9-9
9-9
12-12
11-11
9-9
9-9
8-8
10-10
8-8
11-11
12-12
10-10
12-12
9-9
8-8
11-11

04/30/2023 09:10:43



Race Date
April 30, 2023

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Name
Kai Bothwell
Tommy Barnes
Michael Healy
Catherine Healy
Jonathan LaPorte

Graham Mooney-Simkus

Owen McFeters
Violet Jaskiewicz
Claire Northam
Logan Swartz
Ava Malinowski
Ben Tamm
Franco Mata
Charlie Pollard

Angela DeLathouwer

Marshall Reid
Graham Minchella
Hazel Burghgraef
Lily Burghgraef
Sofia Stremski
Mateo Vergara
Avery Fauth

KJ Wood

Skylar Ulrich
Weston McElroy
Owen Hall

Marcus Swartz
Taylor Malone
Keegan Wood
Joseph Maloney
Christopher Cholis
Graham Bicicchi
Milo Gohlke
Sebastian Carreon
Loren Reines

Clementine Billingham

theodore elinoff
Ethan Hamari
Dylan Smith

Ben Kartholl
Dylan Huckelberry
Alex Tamm
Cecelia Brugger
Jackson Reichel
Forrest White
Eleanor Jaskiewicz
Ceili Dudley

2023 Run for 102
Overall Finish List

City
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
LaGrange Park IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield 1L
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Naperville 1L
La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La grange IL

La Grange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange Park IL
LA GRANGE PK IL

1 mile

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1209
1082
1170
1169
1124
1199
1118
1165
1201
1038
1179
1226
1217
1175
1071
1022
1074
1099
1100
1014
1005
1188
1045
1172
1153
1198
1037
1242
1046
1212
1043
1129
1112
1219
1114
1243
1088
1224
1183
1047
1032
1227
1020
1157
1116
1166
1033
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12:
10:

10:
13:

11:

14:
11:

12:

12:
13:

12-12
8-8
8-8
7-7
7-7
7-7
7-7
8-8
10-10
10-10
12-12
7-7
13-13
7-7
11-11
9-9
7-7
8-8
10-10
13-13
7-7
7-7
10-10
8-8
9-9
7-7
12-12
8-8
8-8
8-8
10-10
8-8
9-9
7-7
10-10
9-9
8-8
6-6
10-10
7-7
9-9
7-7
8-8
8-8
8-8
10-10
11-11

04/30/2023 09:10:43



Race Date
April 30, 2023

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Imogen Dow
Morgan Caicedo
Roxanne Brugger
Roisin Kennedy
Victoria Martinez
Eliza Wier
Henry Dahl
Emery Dahl
Cormac OMalley
Elyse Tobin
Addison May
Samantha Fletcher
Jackson Dahl
Emmett Albi
Victoria Martinez
Olivia Galanos
Elise Pochopien
Violet Wier
Sadeel Salem
Leah Minchella
Lucy Fosburg
Jane Bragg
Conall Sivak
Ethan McMahon
Quinn Cullnan
Cormac Sivak
Linus Starr
William Elwess
Joey Pawasarat
Lucille Sharbaugh
Fiona Dellaportas
Emilia Stevenson
Jack Cholis
Kathryn Elwess
Harper McElroy
Nicholas LaPorte
Lily McFeters
Danielle Serwas
Brooklyn Depke
Violet Dahl
Ryan Hacholski
Brooks Bicicchi
Eli Jaskiewicz
Asher Crumrine
Colin Griffin
Chloe Johnson
Sam Tolle

2023 Run for 102
Overall Finish List

City

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL

LA GRANGE IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange park IL

La Grange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La grange park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
Chicago IL

La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange Park
La Grange Park
Brookfield 1L
La Grange IL
La Grange Park
La Grange Park
La Grange Park
La Grange IL
La Grange Park
La Grange Park
Brookfield 1L
Brookfield IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL

L
L

L
L
L

L
L

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

1 mile

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1141
1057
1021
1131
1171
1139
1085
1187
1040
1194
1078
1246
1186
1173
1009
1251
1084
1140
1160
1073
1214
1122
1031
1135
1051
1030
1098
1134
1050
1168
1159
1096
1044
1133
1154
1123
1119
1125
1155
1086
1002
1130
1167
1081
1104
1004
1230
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9-9
7-7
6-6
8-8
8-8
11-11
12-12
6-6
6-6
9-9
9-9
9-9
9-9
9-9
10-10
10-10
9-9
7-7
13-13
9-9
10-10
10-10
6-6
8-8
6-6
8-8

: 10-10
: 1111

7-7
6-6
9-9
9-9
7-7
9-9
8-8
9-9

©11-11

9-9

: 10-10

9-9
7-7
6-6
6-6
9-9
7-7
9-9
8-8

04/30/2023 09:10:44



Race Date
April 30, 2023

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Name
Charlie Dahl
Henry Gregersen
Elise Arcuri
Samantha Maloney
Annabel Stetz
Yaretzi Patricio
Alma Mata
Ryan Biebel
Lexi Moss
Flynn Tolle
Grayson Gallatin
Traynor Brennan
Theo Gohlke
Cora Diebold
Samantha Schmidt
Jace McFeters
Gwendolyn Depke
Teigen Ellis
Remy Schoen
Finley Albi
Victoria Deaton
Jesse Ammirati
Emery Beffa
Lucas Aguirre
Andrew Northam
Sophie Truta
Adrian Velez
Declan Sivak
Daniel Siciliano
Lucas Hamp
Caleb Schultz
Carter Schultz
William Funke
Sydney Reid
fitzwilliam elinoff
Harrison Lee
Mina Salem
Isaac Martinez
Marlo Martinez
Talia Gross
Dylan Gross
Declan Mcintyre
Camila Ibarra
Theresa Taino
June Brian
Maeve Tobin
Anya Kewalramani

2023 Run for 102
Overall Finish List

City
La Grange Park IL

La Grange Park IL
La grange IL
Brookfield IL IL
Brookfield 1L
Brookfield IL

La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield 1L

La Grange IL

La grange IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL

La grange park IL
Brookfield 1L
Brookfield IL

La Gange IL

La Gange IL
Brookfield 1L
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

1 mile

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1087
1241
1027
1211
1127
1126
1216
1035
1210
1229
1197
1233
1113
1176
1207
1117
1156
1061
1182
1174
1228
1110
1068
1036
1202
1137
1225
1029
1107
1056
1018
1019
1090
1023
1089
1215
1161
1221
1222
1012
1013
1059
1001
1164
1152
1195
1103

6
8
12
12
10

O N © 00 © 01 0N 00 N

= =
= © N

N OO NOoO N O oo

M

T T TTTZT I NI 2naananaannnnnnmnnnmnXZ

7
17:
5:
6:
10:
11:
7
8:
5:
9:
18:
10:
11:
12:
8:
19:
11:
6:
12:
1:
16:
18:
17:
20:
12:
9:
19:
11:
13:
14:
13:
21:
15:
7
16:
22:
13:
16:
14:
8:
1:
15:

g o Nk

6-6
8-8
12-12
12-12
10-10
10-10
12-12
6-6
7-7
6-6
7-7
6-6
6-6
10-10
12-12
7-7
8-8
7-7
8-8
15
9-9
8-8
9-9
7-7
6-6
12-12
8-8
11-11
6-6
6-6
9-9
7-7
6-6
7-7
6-6
7-7
10-10
10-10
9-9
7-7
1-5
9-9
6-6
11-11
11-11
7-7
6-6

04/30/2023 09:10:44



Race Date
April 30, 2023

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Name
Maya Kewalramani
Lena Medvin
Grace Arcuri
Cameron Johnson
Griffin Ritter
Emersyn McMahon
Archer Ritter
Lucas Delacour
Nora Episcopo
Fiona Kennedy
Emme Reichel
Lachlan Strangways
Mabel Abbott

Ainsley Mooney-Simkus

Mia Basco

Maxwell Reines
Sophie Saucedo
Penny Gaffney
Colleen O'Neill
Andrew Flottum
Ruby Flottum

Beau Piebenga
Richard Davidson Il
Finn Davidson

2023 Run for 102
Overall Finish List

City
La Grange IL
Brookfield 1L
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
LaGrange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield 1L
La Grange Park IL
Janesville WI
Janesville WI
La Grange Park IL
La grange park IL
La grange park IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

1 mile

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1101
1007
1028
1003
1177
1136
1178
1204
1203
1132
1158
1128
1111
1200
1237
1115
1238
1026
1060
1192
1190
1191
1042
1041

13
7

@@OOOO@OO\IOO@CDG)O’)@@LOOO@BLOOO

o 5

F

=< s =<« I & e o T M o e o B M & e o e & =< s Bl |

5:
10:
13:
16:
17:

6:
20:
17:
18:

7

8:
17:

9:
10:
14:
23:

2:
11:
15:
21:
19:
18:
18:
22:

13-13
7-7
8-8
9-9
10-10
6-6
8-8
9-9
9-9
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-6
8-8
7-7
15
6-6
8-8
8-8
9-9
6-6
10-10
8-8

04/30/2023 09:10:44



